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No

31

12

43

10

14

19

18

23

60

28

26

22

20

Pilota

G. Fontanella (ITA)

P. Fortin (ITA)

G. Mozzi (ITA)

F. Salvinelli (ITA)

M. Aiolfi (ITA)

S. Ercolani (ITA)

M. Senna (ITA)

A. Mezzadri (ITA)

G. Pighi (ITA)

M. Pisa (ITA)

A. Bonetti (ITA)

M. Crugnola (ITA)

F. Malvicini (ITA)

M. Gandolfo (ITA)

G. Guatelli (ITA)

U. Foccoli (ITA)

P. Torti (ITA)

C. Celadin (ITA)

W. Iacovelli (ITA)

F. Pellis (ITA)

XV TROFEO ANTONIO RENATI
Bobbio - Passo Penice
Bobbio - Passo Penice
Bobbio - 28/07/2013

Copilota
A. Malta (ITA)
L. PilA~ (ITA)

S. Biacca (ITA)

P. Lanati (ITA)

. (ITA)

T. Scabini (ITA)

E. Suardi (ITA)

A. Ghezzi (ITA)

F. Malvisi (ITA)

. (ITA)

M. Colpani (ITA)
E. De Vitto (ITA)

M. Crosignani (ITA)

O. Pietropaolo (ITA)

G. Valdata (ITA)

P. Ghisla (ITA)

P. Ruggeri (ITA)

D. Bono (ITA)

T. Bertoletti (ITA)

A. Pinotti (ITA)

Classifica Finale

Vettura / Squadra

FORD B -
Roadster/G.M.T.

FIAT 600/MWVCC

TRIUMPH TR 2/Scuderia
Morandi

ALFA ROMEO 6C 1500
Super Sport/Automob.
Storico Alfa Romeo

INNOCENTI MINI
COOPER 1300/C.P.A.E.

FIAT 600/VCC CARDUCCI

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA
SPIDER 1600/Black
Eagles

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA
SPIDER 1600/C.V.S.P.

MORRIS MINI COOPER
S/G.M.T.

TRIUMPH SPITFIRE MK
IV/VCC CARDUCCI

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA
SPIDER Veloc/MWVCC

LANCIA FULVIA HF/HPC

LANCIA FULVIA Couped
€™/G.M.T.

PORSCHE 911 2.7
Carrera/HPC - GFRT

FIAT 128 Rally/VCC
CARDUCCI

INNOCENTI MINI
COOPER MK2/AMAMS

INNOCENTI MINI
MK2/VCC CARDUCCI

PORSCHE 911
Targa/G.M.T.

PORSCHE 911 S/EMMEBI

70

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA

SPRINT/Scuderia Veltro
Cuneo

F/-

G/-

F/-

G/-

G/-

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

29/07/16, 14:27

Pilota Top Punti

108

122

122

134

143

148

179

179

182

197

213

216

219

237

252

254

266

276

296

300
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16 M. Politi (ITA)

29 E. Bassani (ITA)

11 G. Donzelli (ITA)

21 D. Garilli (ITA)

46 M. Arlenghi (ITA)

59 P. Primi (ITA)

34 G. Cavanna (ITA)

24 L. Cacioli (ITA)

57 A. Ranghetti (ITA)

32 A. Sacco (ITA)

44 F. Fronti (ITA)

81 A. Buttafava (ITA)

35 A. Borgonovi (ITA)

48 F. Negrini (ITA)

37 N. Perelli (ITA)

47 R. Menoni (ITA)

74 D. Tondelli (ITA)

49 M. Calderoni (ITA)

71 N. Sverzellati (ITA)

1 L. Olivieri (ITA)

39 M. Riccardi (ITA)

S. Scabini (ITA)

I. Bassani (ITA)

M. Sivo (ITA)

R. Draghi (ITA)

. (ITA)

A. Franzetti (ITA)

D. Curone (ITA)

E. Garelli (ITA)

D. Bergamaschi (ITA)

D. Peli (ITA)

R. Ruggeri (ITA)

P. Parenti (ITA)

D. Soldan (ITA)

F. Taschin (ITA)

D. Bertorelli (ITA)

N. Aschieri (ITA)

R. Tondelli (ITA)

D. Casarini (ITA)

P. Badiini (ITA)

S. 1zzi (ITA)

M. Giorgi (ITA)

MINI INNOCENTI/VCC
CARDUCCI

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA
Spider/VAMS

LANCIA FULVIA CoupA”
Rallye 130/HPC

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA
SPIDER 1600/C.V.S.P.

FIAT 124 SPIDER
America/VCC CARDUCCI

LANCIA FULVIA Coupea
€™ 1a Serie/VAMS

FIAT 600 D/VCC
CARDUCCI

AUTOBIANCHI A112
Abarth 58 HP/Historic
Motor Sport

AUTOBIANCHI A112
E/Club Orobico -
Bergamo Corse

PORSCHE 356 B Coupea
€™/Registro Italiano
Porsche 356

LANCIA FULVIA
Montecarlo/VCC
CARDUCCI

LANCIA FULVIA
Montecarlo/CASTELLOTTI
LODI

PORSCHE 911/VCC
CARDUCCI

FIAT RITMO S 75/vCC
CARDUCCI

FIAT 124 Spider/VCC
CARDUCCI

AUTOBIANCHI A112
Elegant/VCC CARDUCCI

TRIUMPH TR3-A/Modena
Historica

ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA
GTV Grand P/VCC
CARDUCCI

PORSCHE 356 A
Cabrio/Registro Italiano
Porsche 356

ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750
Sport Viber/Piloti Veicoli
Storici Sport C

FIAT 500 L/VCC
CARDUCCI

G/-

F/-

F/-

F/-

F/-

G/-

F/-

G/-

G/-

H/-

F/-

E/-

H/-

G/-

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

29/07/16, 14:27

309

327

371

377

386

476

489

705

802

807

808

819

833

876

945

1.096

1.152

1.158

1.215

1.330

1.406
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38 A. Ghia (ITA)

91 G. Cavallari (ITA)

63 A. Facchini (ITA)

41 G. Scanavini (ITA)

36 F Vernetti (ITA)

45 A. Marrale (ITA)

58

o

. Vigo (ITA)

62

~

. Bettinsoli (ITA)

25

(0]

. Marengo (ITA)

65

=<

. Ghigliani (ITA)

84

=<

. Daccapo (ITA)

67

(9]

. Sartori (ITA)

83

>

. Narduzzi (ITA)

33

>

. Madama (ITA)

89

O

. Panciroli (ITA)

88 P. Casti (ITA)

50 S. Menoni (ITA)

86 F. Silva (ITA)

42 P, Scarabelli (ITA)

55 C. Bosoni (ITA)

82 M. Forelli (ITA)

64 R. Cervara (ITA)

79 R. Cavanna (ITA)

G. Moscato (ITA)

E. Sbarsi (ITA)

L. Olivetti (ITA)

A. Vicini (ITA)

G. Roveda (ITA)

. (ITA)

R. Olivieri (ITA)

G. Longhi (ITA)

F. Danieli (ITA)

L. Merli (ITA)

G. Magnani (ITA)

A. Merli (ITA)

P. Rocca (ITA)

E. Sturla (ITA)

A. Bassi (ITA)

N. Guglielmetti (ITA)

. (ITA)

L. Silva (ITA)

C. Codarin (ITA)

N. Visconti (ITA)

M. Cleonici (ITA)

E. Cervara (ITA)

M. Pozzoli (ITA)

ALFA ROMEO GT
JUNIOR/VCC CARDUCCI

PORSCHE 911 SC/C.V.S.P.

MERCEDES-BENZ 190 SL
Roadster/HRC Fascia da
€™O0ro

AUTOBIANCHI A112/VCC
CARDUCCI

FIAT 124 Spider/VCC
CARDUCCI

FIAT 500 110 F/VCC
CARDUCCI

FIAT ABARTH 850
Nurburgring TC/Ruote
d'Epoca Riviera Dei Fior

PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0
Targa/MWVCC Brescia

RENAULT 8 TSR
1300/CLAMS

FIAT 500 R/500 Club
Italia

LANCIA FULVIA
1.300/C.V.S.P.

FIAT 500 L - 110
F/C.V.S.P.

FIAT X1/9/0ld Lady Cars

FIAT 1100 - 103/vCC
CARDUCCI

AUTOBIANCHI A112
Elegant/C.V.S.P.

ALFA LANCIA SPA
SPIDER 115A2/C.V.S.P.

AUTOBIANCHI A112
Abarth/VCC CARDUCCI

FIAT 124 Sport Spider
1800/

LANCIA FULVIA CoupA™
Montecarlo/VCC
CARDUCCI

FIAT 124 Sport
Spider/C.PA.E.

MERCEDES-BENZ 250 CE
CoupA™ (13/C.V.S.P.

FIAT 1100 TV
Trasformabile/CAMS La
Spezia

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA
SPRINT GT/RIAR

E/-

G/-

F/-

F/-

G/-

F/-

H/-

F/-

H/-

E/-

H/-

H/-

E/-

F/-

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

29/07/16, 14:27

1.484

1.532

1.539

1.615

1.659

1.688

1.716

2.170

2.570

2.585

2.659

3.104

3.259

3.383

3.468

3.574

4.217

4.461

4.481

4.641

4.714

4.750

4.828
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66

76

87

69

92

51

70

56

52

85

75

90

77

80

78

72

73

40

A. Alberti (ITA)

G. Passerini (ITA)

M. Perdoni (ITA)

V. Pasquali (ITA)

G. Corbellini (ITA)

L. Pasturenzi (ITA)

E. Ballerini (ITA)

A. Covelli (ITA)

A. Burgazzi (ITA)

M. Bisi (ITA)

Q. Contardi (ITA)
V. Bosi (ITA)

C. Benussi (ITA)
1. Farioli (ITA)

L. Raimondi (ITA)

L. Centenari (ITA)

B. Castignoli (ITA)

L. Pegoraro (ITA)

G. Meletti (ITA)

M. Marini (ITA)

I. Agnelli (ITA)

V. Pasquali (ITA)

L. Acalliv (ITA)

G. Pasturenzi (ITA)

R. Scabini (ITA)

P. Foppiani (ITA)

A. Sala (ITA)

S. Pecoli (ITA)

M. Contardi (ITA)
R. Bosi (ITA)

G. Mozzi (ITA)

A. Alberici (ITA)
S. Seminari (ITA)

. (ITA)

D. Manera (ITA)

B. Bianchini (ITA)

FIAT 500 F/C.V.S.P.
TRIUMPH TR-3 A/

ALFA ROMEO SPIDER
1300 JUNIOR/

FIAT 500 L/

MERCEDES-BENZ 350 SL
C/C.PA.E.

ALFA ROMEO
GIULIETTA/VCC
CARDUCCI

FIAT 500 R Metano/

PORSCHE 356
Roadster/G.M.T.

MERCEDES-BENZ 190
SL/C.P.AE.

JAGUAR E 5,3
Roadster/Ruote da
€™Epoca Pavia
STANGUELLINI SPIDER/

JAGUAR Sovereign 4.2
Metano/C.V.S.P.

BMW 502 v8/C.V.S.P.

VOLKSWAGEN
Maggiolino 6V Metan/

FIAT 1100 Export GPL/

FIAT ABARTH BIALBERO
1000/

JAGUAR MK 9
Automatic/C.V.S.P.

AUTOBIANCHI A112/VCC
CARDUCCI

Federazione Italiana Cronometristi

www.ficr.it

F/-

G/-

G/-

F/-

F/-

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

29/07/16, 14:27

5.107

5.719

6.503

7.034

7.912

8.461
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